AK Nr.

Name, Vorname

M16/17 JgdB

64

Locherer, Timo

M18/19 JgdA

170
89
M20
22
10
153
16
168
178
15

193
192
185
72
24
222
M30
52
141
190
204
85
69
M35
191
100
162
135
23
154
92
80
M40
155
111
26
183
126
146

Hanle, Simon
Schlegel, Dennis

Friedrich, Simon
Mdiller, Lukas
Alkhalil, Ossama
Ellerhoff, Tim
Faehling, Florian
Alvarez, Miguel
Dettling, Sebastian
Arndt, Felix

Keller, David
Nann, Christoph
Lubich, Thomas
Mihaljevic, Peta
Gerardi, Francesco
Bhatia, Manjai

Kittel, Daniel

Oswald, Richard
Reuter, Tillmann
Schreibauer, Thorsten
Schach, Stefan
Mehlhase, Torsten

Leins, Siegmar

Schréter, Ingo

Baumann, Sascha
Herter, Stefan

Geiger, Jochen

Stauss, Uli
Schmeckenbecher, Frank
Ritter, Manfred

Dieter, Jirgen
Vetter, Klaus
Gotsch, Armin
Diesch, Klaus
Wagner, Wasili
Wiedmaier, Dieter

Samstag, 11. Juni 2011

20. Duf3linger HANNESLE-LAUF
am 11.06.2011

Altersklassen  Hauptlauf Gber 10,0 km

TSV Holzelfingen
LG Steinlach

TSV Trochtelfingen
SF DuBlingen

TG Schdomberg
Daidalos Runners
Daidalos Runners
Daidalus Runners

LT Starzach

ohne Verein

SF DuRlingen

SV Nehren

Tubinger Schwimmverein
ohne Verein
Grizzlyclan
Berlin-Marathon-2010

LAV Asics Tubingen
TSV Riedlingen
TSV Gomaringen
TSV Gomaringen
TSV Kiebingen
ohne Verein

Sanwald Laufteam
Superburschis Reutlingen
LT Burladingen

LG Steinlach

LG Steinlach

SV Nehren

Bisingen

Hohenzollern da lauft was

Assa Abloy Albstadt
LAV Asics Tubingen
VFL Ostelsheim
LAV Asics Tubingen
StralRberg

FC Rottenburg

Volksbank q
Raiffeisen c}

Zeit Platz
00:55:21 1

00:37:23 1
00:46:47

N

00:33:20
00:35:50
00:36:55
00:37:51
00:38:54
00:39:00
00:39:16
00:41:38
00:44:36
00:45:04
00:46:10
00:46:42
00:48:54
00:51:29

© 00 N o ok WDN P

e
A WN RO

00:35:02
00:35:08
00:35:44
00:46:14
00:48:56
01:03:04

o OB~ WN B

00:37:03
00:38:30
00:40:43
00:42:04
00:43:14
00:47:21
00:49:58
00:55:41

0 N O ok WDN P

00:36:27
00:36:51
00:37:22
00:38:29
00:39:03
00:39:34

D Ok~ WDN PP

SEITE1VON S



20. Dul3linger HANNESLE-LAUF  EYd
am 11.06.2011 ;;g;fs;gggc\)ﬁ

Altersklassen  Hauptlauf Gber 10,0 km

AK Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Zeit Platz
————- §1_H5ng_llioﬁala ..................... S F_DTJBﬁng_en________OO_39_56 .............. ==
7 Bauerle, Roland TV Rottenburg 00:39:53 8
53 Kilingler, Frank ohne Verein 00:41:51 9
76 Pinheiro, Paulo TSV Hirschau 00:42:09 10
163 Mohr, Sebastian Skatfreunde Hofendorf 00:42:50 11
167 Scheid, Wilfried LG Steinlach 00:43:27 12
18 Falkenberg, Thomas EnBW 00:43:54 13
195 Kienle, Jochen SF DuRlingen 00:44:00 14
194 Fetzer, Thomas FSV Pfullingen 00:44:09 15
50 Kettner, Stefan LG Neckar-Enz 00:44:12 16
47 Keicher, Andreas TSG Tibingen 00:45:13 17
173 Guckes-Pfanenbecker, Jost Odenwald &Guckes 00:45:21 18
19 Fiege, Martin TSV Hirschau 00:45:26 19
63 Locherer, Christoph EnBW 00:45:37 20
60 Lehmann, Thomas Dettingen 00:45:52 21
131 Schuler, Dietmar SF DuRlingen 00:46:06 22
189 Schnaber-Laudien, Bernhard TSV Oferdingen 00:47:02 23
124 Vogiaris, Stavros Tibingen 00:50:09 24
30 Hagenloch, Thomas LG Steinlach 00:51:35 25
201 Mitchell, Nick Stuttgart 00:53:43 26
35 Hausmann, Joachim Hohenzollern da lauft was 00:56:42 27
46 Keck, Hartmut Interessensgemeinschaft 00:57:38 28
M45
200 Gauss, Wolfgang TSG Reutlingen 00:35:35 1
127 Koch, Matthias LAV Asics Tubingen 00:36:10 2
41 Huttner, Steffen TSV Kusterdingen 00:38:07 3
27 Grimm, Rainer TSV Kiebingen 00:38:21 4
40 Hormann, Ralf LG Steinlach 00:39:41 5
82 Roth, Hans-Jirgen TSV Hirschau 00:39:46 6
130 Rummele, Gunther TSV Mahringen 00:39:52 7
188 Speidel, Roland Mdéssingen 00:40:08 8
33 Hartmann, Michael TSV Kiebingen 00:40:18 9
54 Knoller, Johannes LAC Pliezhausen 00:40:54 10
51 Kienzle, Rupert TSV Kiebingen 00:41:39 11
99 Schropf, Richard SF DuB3lingen 00:42:29 12
172 Faiss, Reinhold LT Starzach 00:42:57 13
125 Butterstein, Jirgen LG Steinlach 00:43:38 14
101 Schwarz, Dieter SF DuRlingen 00:44:47 15
107 Strobel, Thomas TSV Hirschau 00:44:57 16
151 Oru, Sitki Schaichtal Runners 00:45:10 17
98 Schroder, Jan SF DuBlingen 00:45:33 18
84 Ruf, Berti ohne Verein 00:45:50 19
143 Strohmaier, Peter Mdéssingen 00:46:15 20
Samstag, 11. Juni 2011 SEITE 2 VON 5



148
175
138
102
105
186

86
114
176

M50

112
149
20
42
152
206
158
164
134
140
14
147
169
187
109
196
34
133
150
62
180
203
110
156
71
117

M55

161
93

Samstag, 11.

. Name, Vorname

Sauter, Michael
Loffler, Hubertus
Keppler, Ralf
Sommer, Ralf
Assmann, Dierk
Stimmel, Jorg
Selig, Ottmar
Sikler, Martin
Mdiller, Rolf
Schadt, Uwe
Weber, Walter
Happ, Rudiger

Wache, Hans-Jorg
Ulmer, Konrad
Fischer, Uwe
Ibald, Hubert
Kling, Paul John
Knisel, Gerold
Diether, Jirgen
Bichner, Jorg
Kramer, Hans-Werner
Munzinger, Bernd
Dettling, Egon
Vollmer, Meinrad
Pfeifer, Manfred
Leibfarth, Frank
Triem, Armin
Steinhilber, Ginter
Hau, Gunter
Weigel, Thomas
Albrecht, Stefan
Leuze, Eberhard
Bernklau, Martin
Finnern, Thomas
Unzelmann, Klaus-Peter
Hechler, Edwin
Metzger, Reinhold
Wolf, Bernhard

Bauknecht, Werner
Stuhlinger, Joachim
Schneider, Dieter

Juni 2011

20. Duf3linger HANNESLE-LAUF
am 11.06.2011

Altersklassen  Hauptlauf Gber 10,0 km

Verein

TSV Hirschau

LT Gomaringen
ohne Verein

MPG Tubingen
Odenwald &Guckes
TV Stetten u.H.

LG Steinlach

Sommerbiathlon SV Empfinge

LG Steinlach
SF DuRlingen

Kinderhaus Caro Steeb Tibing

Club Zatopek

LAV Asics Tubingen
SV Boblingen

TSV Kiebingen

LG Steinlach
Tubingen

LAV Asics Tubingen
LG Steinlach
Stuttgarter Kickers
LG Lichtenbol

LG Schonbuch

LT Starzach

TSV Kiebingen

SV Oberndorf

LT Stausee Glems
ohne Verein

SF DuB3lingen

LT Gomaringen

TV Rottenburg
Tubingen

Pfullingen

Tibingen

LG Steinlach
Brunnen-Apotheke-Team
Laufteam Brillinger SVU
SV Ohmenhausen
VfB Cresbach

LAV Asics Tubingen
LAV Asics Tubingen
LG Steinlach

Volksbank q
Raiffeisen c}

Zeit Platz
00:46:28 21
00:47:58 22
00:48:46 23
00:48:59 24
00:49:46 25
00:49:53 26
00:50:07 27
00:50:22 28
00:51:22 29
00:51:34 30
00:52:52 31
01:12:13 32
00:37:59 1
00:38:54 2
00:39:49 3
00:40:28 4
00:41:24 5
00:41:31 6
00:42:02 7
00:42:48 8
00:43:00 9
00:44:18 10
00:44:35 11
00:45:11 12
00:45:41 13
00:46:38 14
00:46:44 15
00:47:14 16
00:48:20 17
00:50:28 18
00:51:17 19
00:52:06 20
00:52:46 21
00:52:50 22
00:52:55 23
00:53:15 24
00:54:24 25
00:54:36 26
00:35:15 1
00:38:44 2
00:40:09 3

SEITE 3VON 5



AK Nr. Name, Vorname

118 Wolter, Detlef
103 Siebeck, Berthold
104 Sigloch, Uli
57 Lang, Gunther
121 Zajec, Alois
90 Schlegel, Peter
159 Schlegel, Siegfried
13 Brock, Claus
1 Albus, Wolfgang
157 Schnaidt, Werner
202 Kleebauer, Josef
M60
116 Weiss, Reinhold
78 Rein, Richard
106 Stary, Peter
29 Gunther, Gerhard
160 Frey, Dieter
5 Barth, Egon
142 Dreyer, Uwe
M65
145 Johnen, Walter K.
56 Krohmer, Alfred
199 Steinacher, Wolfgang
12 Blank, Edmund
139 DroRler, Manfred
58 Laube, Winfried
11 Bertsch, Manfred
77 Rall, Peter
2 Andrusch, Franz
M70
75 Oehme, Gerhard
97 Schreiner, Manfred
M75
181 Holocher, Werner
W16/17 JgdB
122 Ziegler, Jennifer
91 Schlegel, Sandra
166 Vetter, Marika
W20
144 Wagner, Judith
96 Scholz, Miriam
94 Schneider, Isabelle
205 Maier, Nadine

Samstag, 11. Juni 2011

20. Duf3linger HANNESLE-LAUF
am 11.06.2011

Altersklassen  Hauptlauf Gber 10,0 km

Verein

LG Steinlach

LG Schoénbuch

LAV Asics Tubingen
IGL Reutlingen

SG Stern Sindelfingen
LG Steinlach

LG Steinlach
Zollerburglaufer SC Hechingen
TSV Hirschau

TC Unterjesingen

SV Weilheim

TSV Kiebingen

LG Steinlach

SV Ohmenhausen
LAV Asics Tubingen
TSV Hirschau

TSV Hirschau
Rottenburg

TSV Kiebingen

LT Gomaringen

Post SV Tubingen

LT Jungingen

LT Gomaringen

TSV Hirschau

TSV Hirschau
Lauffreunde Velden/Vils
Lauftreff Deckenpfronn

LAV Asics Tubingen
TSV Hirschau

TV Rottenburg

LG Steinlach
LG Steinlach
LAV Asics Tubingen

LT Starzach

PV Triathlon Witten
Nehren

TSV Gomaringen

Volksbank q
Raiffeisen c}

Zeit Platz
00:40:14 4
00:41:55 5
00:42:40 6
00:42:59 7
00:44:20 8
00:45:17 9
00:46:54 10
00:47:34 11
00:48:29 12
00:52:08 13
01:07:23 14

00:41:22
00:43:32
00:45:25
00:47:12
00:51:28
00:52:31
00:53:29

~N o ok~ WON B

00:42:20
00:48:05
00:48:38
00:50:06
00:51:30
00:52:14
00:53:49
00:54:45
00:57:52

© 00 NOo ok WDN PP

00:53:03
00:54:24 2

=Y

01:11:27 1

00:47:23 1
00:49:57 2
00:51:58

w

00:39:05
00:41:33
00:51:09
00:55:55

A W DN P
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20. Dul3linger HANNESLE-LAUF  EYd
am 11.06.2011 ;;gl;fseggggc})g

Altersklassen  Hauptlauf Gber 10,0 km

AK Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Zeit Platz

6 Bartos, Ruth

Post SV Tubingen

00:46:15

81 Rohner, Claudia RRC Herbheads 00:52:55 2
177 Rinzler, Carola TSV Hirschau 01:00:35 3
W35
68 Maier-Kling, Isolde EnBW 00:42:28 1
182 Diesch, Uschi Post SV Tubingen 00:47:57 2
128 Hummel, Sabine Reutlingen 00:49:15 3
129 Sommerlad, Silke SF DuRlingen 00:53:30 4
9 Bernard, Tiffany filous franzosischer e.v. ohme 00:56:41 5
136 Herter, Tanja LG Steinlach 00:59:36 6
W40
48 Keicher, Jutta TSV Hirschau 00:51:38 1
59 Laufer-Fiege, Heike TSV Hirschau 00:51:49 2
74 Neu, Ursula Hobbylaufer 00:54:11 3
95 Schneider, Marita SF DuBlingen 01:01:29 4
W45
32 Harm, Beatrix LT Gomaringen 00:45:29 1
55 Krauss, Susanne SV Weilheim 00:46:21 2
115 Weberruss, Irene SV Weilheim 00:49:10 3
184 Grandjot, Birgit Post SV Tubingen 00:50:26 4
79 Rendich, Anette ohne Verein 00:51:26 5
W50
137 Mdller-Wist, Andrea SV Boblingen 00:46:26 1
73 Mo6Rner, Margot LG Steinlach 00:47:51 2
132 Weigel, Ute TV Rottenburg 00:49:48 3
43 Ibald, Marie-Therese LG Steinlach 00:53:08 4
171 Trunk, Theresia Kusterdingen-Jettenburg 00:53:37 5
179 Landhé&usser, Ulla Tubingen 00:53:43 6
174 Seubert, Heike Tibingen 00:56:29 7
W55
28 Groh, Ute LAV Asics Tubingen 00:46:55 1
83 Rottenau, Noelle Hohenzollern da lauft was 00:48:42 2
37 Herrmann, Veronika TSV Genkingen 00:49:47 3
36 Held, Dagmar TVR 1861 Rottenburg 00:51:33 4
197 Roh, Sonja TSV Hirschau 01:00:19 5
W65
4 Azeroth, Heidi SV Bdblingen 00:54:51 1
165 Boll, Karin Hohenzollern da lauft was 00:59:15 2
W70
120 Wunderwald, Marga SF DuB3lingen 01:01:22 1
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